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no.
811
822
821
834
837
835
827
825
829
836
804
824
806
826
808
809
905
820
803
801
906
907
830
908
818
812
831
805
833
828
807
810
823
815
832
817
819
903
813
901
814
902
904
816

Cardiff Summer Series 2012 ~ 2 miles

name
Tom Jeffery

Lian Davies
Daniel Bodman
Oliver Williams
Andrew Gardiner
Matt Hurford
Matt Hopkins
Glyn Sansom
Pete Croall

Phil Bristow
James Bruce
Tim Pasley
Brendan Jones
Adam Fletcher
Robert Davies
Andrew Blair

Jen Salter

John Magee
Brian Dias

David E Williams
Nicky McWilliam
Angharad Rhys
Paul Morris
Wendy Owen
Gary John
Andrew Cleverley
Dafydd Trystan Davies
Dominic Shields
Andy Davies
Graeme Donnan
Gareth Rees
Glyn Hicks

Paul Harvey

Joe O'Duffy

Rory Coleman
Dave Hodges
Jeff Aston

Kelly Waite
Deiniol Williams
Amanda Thompson
Jack O'Duffy
Libby O'Duffy
Sandra Caveney
Mal Rowson

Friday 1st June

club
Les Croupiers
u/a
Aberdare AAC
San Domenico
San Domenico
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
San Domenico
San Domenico
San Domineco
Les Croupiers
u/a
Les Croupiers
Islwyn RC
Islwyn RC
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Cardiff AAC
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
San Domineco
Les Croupiers
Outdoor Fitness
Outdoor Fitness
San Domenico

Pontypridd Roadents

Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Islwyn RC
Islwyn RC
u/a
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Islwyn RC
Pegasus
Les Croupiers
u/a
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers

age group
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MV50
SM
MV50
SM
SM
MV40
SM
MV40
MV45
FV35
SM
SM
MV45
FV35
SwW
MV50
FV40
MV55
MV45
SM
MV45
MV45
MV55
MV45
MV60
SM
JM
MV50
MV45
MV65
SwW
MV60
FV50
JM
FV40
FVv45
FVe0

time

10:28
10:30
10:43
10:46
10:57
11:09
11:28
11:31
11:37
11:41
11:47
11:53
11:54
11:59
12:00
12:01
12:13
12:15
12:15
12:32
12:58
12:59
13:00
13:01
13:05
13:07
13:14
13:26
13:48
13:54
14:13
14:30
14:41
14:49
14:55
14:57
15:19
15:21
16:42
16:45
17:03
17:04
17:42
17:57






